HOT
Portable, Electric-Powered,
Diesel-Heated, Hot Water Pressure Washer
n Up to 3.5 GPM, 2,000 PSI
n Heavy-Duty Motor
n Sch. 80 Heating Coil
n True Steam Model
n Easy to Service

n Adjustable Thermostat for
precise temperature control.*
n Five Tie Down Points
for safe transport.
*HOT2-11026D and HOT2-15026D have
axial pump with 1-year warranty, yellow
painted mild-steel top coil wrap, and 30 ft.
high pressure hose with straight-through
insulated wand. HOT3-30036D Steamer
has high limit switch, axial pump
with 1-year warranty, and
50 ft. steam hose
and wand.
HOT Specifications
Model No.	 GPM	 PSI	 Motor HP	 Electrical	 Amps	 Pump	 RPM	 Temperature	 L x W x H	 SHIP WT.
HOT2-11026D	 2.0	 1,000	 1.5	 120V	 18	 Axial	 3450	 Up to 200°F	 52" x 27" x 33"	 425 lbs.
HOT2-15026D	 1.9	 1,500	 2	 120V	 20	 Axial	 3450	 Up to 200°F	 52" x 27" x 33"	 428 lbs.
HOT2-11024D	 2.0	 1,000	 1.5	 120V	 18	 Direct	 1725	 Up to 200°F	 52" x 27" x 33"	 434 lbs.
HOT2-15024D	 1.9	 1,500	 2	 120V	 20	 Direct	 1725	 Up to 200°F	 52" x 27" x 33"	 439 lbs.
HOT3-11024D	 2.8	 1,000	 2	 120V	 20	 Direct	 1725	 Up to 200°F	 52" x 27" x 33"	 439 lbs.
HOT4-20024A	 3.5	 2,000	 5	 230V 1 ph	 25	 Belt	 1350	 Up to 200°F	 52" x 27" x 33"	 494 lbs.
HOT4-20024G	 3.5	 2,000	 5	 208V 1 ph	 27	 Belt	 1350	 Up to 200°F	 52" x 27" x 33"	 494 lbs.
HOT3-30036D	 2.0	 300	 1.5	 120V	 12	 Axial	 3450	 300°F	 52" x 27" x 33"	 425 lbs.
Steamer
Note: LANDA is constantly improving and updating its products. Consequently, pictures, features, and specifications in this brochure may differ slightly from current models. Flow rates and pressure ratings may vary due to variances allowed by manufacturers of our
machine components. LANDA product performance is certified by the Cleaning Equipment Trade Association (CETA) to be within 5% of listed specifications.
Form #8.913-807.0 (96-0310) • © Copyright 2011 • 6/11